Model Power Dimensions Colour
Temp
Lumens Beam Angle Trim Colour Weight
ST-PLC-420W-___V 420w 675 x 417 x 151mm 5000K 64,260lm 15°, 30°, 60°, 45x90° Dark Grey 13.9kg
ST-PLC-630W-___V 630w 836 x 417 x 151mm 5000K 96,390lm 15°, 30°, 60°, 45x90° Dark Grey 16.8kg
ST-PLC-840W-___V 840w 675 x 721 x 151mm 5000K 128,520lm 15°, 30°, 60°, 45x90° Dark Grey 23.5kg
ST-PLC-1060W-___V 1060w 836 x 721 x 151mm 5000K 162,180lm 15°, 30°, 60°, 45x90° Dark Grey 28.8kg
ST-PLC-1260W-___V 1260w 836 x 721 x 151mm 5000K 192,780lm 15°, 30°, 60°, 45x90° Dark Grey 28.8kg
ST-PLC-1500W-___V 1500w 987 x 755 x 153mm 5000K 225,000lm 15°, 30°, 60°, 45x90° Dark Grey 33.6kg
ST-PLC-1600W-___V 1600w 987 x 755 x 153mm 5000K 240,000lm 15°, 30°, 60°, 45x90° Dark Grey 33.6kg
Specification Overview
LED Flood Light
PLC G4 High Mast
Product Specification